Additional Reports - History

Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar-16
Agency 37.8%  39.3%  42.7%  45.3%  45.6%  43.7%  45.6%  45.6%  40.9%  42.5%  44.8%  51.1%
Corporate 19.6%  18.1%  17.1%  17.1%  17.6%  21.3%  22.8%  21.6%  19.9%  19.1%  19.1%  18.2%
Treasury 4.6%  4.2%  4.2%  4.5%  4.6%  4.7%  5.0%  5.0%  4.6%  4.5%  6.7%  6.8%
Certificates of Deposit 6.3%  5.9%  5.9%  6.0%  5.8%  5.9%  6.3%  6.3%  5.8%  5.3%  5.0%  5.1%
Savings/Checking 11.0%  11.2%  12.5%  12.9%  15.9%  13.8%  12.7%  13.9%  13.0%  7.9%  7.6%  7.4%
LAIF 20.7%  21.3%  17.6%  14.2%  10.5%  10.6%  7.6%  7.6%  15.8%  20.7%  16.8%  11.4%
Total 100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%

Sector

0 %

5%

10%

15%

20 %

25%

30%

35%

40 %

45%

50 %

55%

Apr-15 May -15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar -16

LA IF

AGY

CORP

SVG/ CKING

CDs

Sector History

73

Additional Reports - Analysis

74

Additional Reports - Analysis
Purchase YTM Per 6-Month Maturity Intervals

75

Additional Reports - Analysis

nterest Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change
-100 Basis Points $101,990,000 $1,990,000 1.99%
-75 Basis Points $101,373,100 $1,373,100 1.37%
-50 Basis Points $100,955,200 $955,200 0.96%
-25 Basis Points $100,457,700 $457,700 0.46%
No Change $100,000,000 $0 0.00%
+25 Basis Points $99,414,200 -$585,800 -0.59%

+100 Basis Points $97,980,000 -$2,020,000 -2.02%

+50 Basis Points $98,808,200 -$1,191,800 -1.19%
+75 Basis Points $98,384,000 -$1,616,000 -1.62%

1.99%

1.37%

0 .96%

0 .46%

0 .0 0 %

-0 .59%

-1.19%

-1.62%

-2.0 2%
-2.50%

-2.0 0%

-1.50%

-1.0 0 %

-0 .50%

0 .0 0%

0 .50 %

1.0 0%

1.50 %

2.00 %

2.50 %

-100 BP -75BP -50 BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100 BP

Pe
rc

en
t C

ha
ng

e
in

 P
or

tfo
lio

 V
al

ue

Interest Rate Changes/ Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

?
What’s the

approximate
duration of this

portfolio?

76

Additional Reports - Analysis

$3.2

$0 .0

$2.2

$1.0

$4.5

$6 .7

$5.0   $5.0

$0 .0

$1.0

$2.0

$2.5

$0

$2

$4

$6

$8

$10

Apr -16 May -16 Jun-16 Jul-16 Aug-16 Sep-16 Oct-16 Nov-16 Dec-16 Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar -17

M
ill

io
ns

Next Twelve Month Maturities

77

Additional Reports - Analysis
Holdings by Issuer

78

Additional Reports - Activity

Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul -15 Aug -15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 F eb-16
283 332 325 299 288 283 273 271 283 326 308 311

Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul -15 Aug -15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 F eb-16
109 139 70 93 53 45 44 58 61 87 41 55
92 93 78 119 65 50 54 60 49 44 59 51

201 232 148 212 118 95 98 118 110 131 100 106

Num ber of  Purchases

Tota l  Transactions

Num ber of  Pos i t ions

Num ber of  Redem pti

100

150

20 0

250

300

350

40 0

Mar-15 Apr -15 May -15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16

Po
si

tio
ns

Num ber of  Posit ions at  Month End

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Mar-15 Apr -15 May -15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16

N
um

be
r o

f T
ra

ns
ac

tio
ns

Purchases and Redempt ions* ( Excluding LAIF & MMF)
Purchases

Redempt ions

*Redemptions include maturities, calls, and sells (excluding paydowns)

79

Additional Reports - Activity